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Wyoming Central School District
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 2/28/2025

NVISI

Account: General Fund
Cash Account{s): A 200

Ending Bank Balance:

Outstanding Checks (See listing below}):

Deposits in Transit:
Other Credits:
QOther Debits:

+ +

99,872.91
76,845.33
0.00
0.00

278590 TEQVEND 1 £ 25

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance:

Cash Account Batance:

Outstanding Check Listing

20,241.68
20,241.68

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
10/24/2019 37945 JAMES MOREY 32.16
01/31/2025 41566 WYOMING TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1,461.00
02/12/2025 41596 MORRISON, DAVID 87.70
02/19/2025 41602 ELAN FINANCIAL SERVICES 19.99
02/27/12025 41609 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 130.10
02/27/2025 41610 ALEXANDER CENTRAL SCHOOL 2,324.43
02/27/2025 41611 ATTICA ACE HARDWARE 67.30
02/27/2025 41612 BATAVIA DAILY NEWS 12.82
02/27/2026 41613 FILTREC CORPORATION 475.00
02/27/2025 41614 FRONTIER 524.45
02/27/2025 41615 GENESEE AREA HEALTHCARE PLAN 51,912.53
02/27/2025 416186 HAUN WELDING SUPPLY INC 130.00
02/27/2025 41617 MUSIC THERAPY PATHWAYS- CREATIVE ARTS 106.00

THERAPY, PLLC

02/27/2025 41618 MVP HEALTH CARE, INC. 1,071.24
02/27/2025 41619 PITNEY BOWES INC 216.09
02/27/2025 41620 R. G. TIMBS, INC. 977.50
02/27/2025 41621 UNIFIRST CORPORATION 145.68
02/27/2025 41622 WARSAW CENTRAL SCHOOL 13,022.96
02/27/2025 41625 USPS POSTMASTER 147.78
02/28/2025 41623 NYS TEACHERS' RETIREMENT SYSTE 244700
02/28/2025 41624 WYOMING TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1,533.60

Outstanding Check Total: 76,845.33

Prepared By

T

L1OAAQ«A‘;‘

Approved By

03/03/2025 11:13 AM

Page
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Wyoming Central School District 1S
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 2/28/2025

Account: General Fund Money Market
Cash Account(s): A 20110

Ending Bank Balance: 3,871,206.46
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Depeosits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance; 3,871,206.46
Cash Account Balance: 3,871,206.46
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
I P A~
/-I: _} ril: L" ; \)fl %, K e
Prepared By / Approved By

03/03/2025 11:32 AM Page 1"
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Wyoming Central School District N

ISi
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 2/28/2025
Account: Capital Project Money Market
Cash Account{s): HCIP 20101
Ending Bank Balance: 1,723,877.13
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: . 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 1,723,877.13
Cash Account Balance: 1,723,877.13
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
al ) ) N
o oy R‘ § khh
& _ A NY o
Prepared By Approved By

03/03/2025 11:55 AM Page 17



Wyoming Central School District

NVISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 2/28/2025
Account: Capital Funds
Cash Account{s): H 200, HCIP 200
Ending Bank Balance: 8,331.81
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 8,328.27
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 3.54
Cash Account Balance: 3.54
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
02/27/2025 1967 CPL ARCHITECTS AND ENGINEERS, INC. B,328.27
Outstanding Check Total: 8,328.27

Prepared By

Approved By

03/03/2025 11:54 AM

Page
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Wyoming Central School District

NVISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 2/28/2025
Account: School Lunch
Cash Account(s): C 200
Ending Bank Balance: 7,870.43
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance; 7.870.43
Cash Account Balance: 787043
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
QOutstanding Check Total: 0.00

= S

Prepared By

Qum e Q-«&%

Approved By

03/03/2025 11:41 AM
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Wyoming Central School District NCISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 2/28/2025

Account: Federal Aid Account

Cash Account(s): F 200, FAR22 200, FIA24 200, FIA25 200, FIB24 200, FIB25 200,
FPK24 200, FPK25 200, FRP24 200, FRP25 200, FTA24 200,
FTA25 200, FTB24 200, FTB25 200, FTC24 200, FTC25 200

Ending Bank Balance: 16,380.86

Outstanding Checks (See listing below}: - 0.00

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 16,380.86

Cash Account Balance: 16,380.86

Outstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00

) S o J«&;ﬁv\/

Prepared By Approved By

03/03/2025 11:46 AM Page n
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Wyoming Central School District

NVISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 2/28/2025
Account: Payroll Account
Cash Account(s): A 200.2, T 20001
Ending Bank Balance: 0.00
QOutstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: .00
Cash Account Balance: 0.00
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00

Prepared By

—)W‘H@/\/\

UApproved By

03/03/2025 1241 FM

Page
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Wyoming Central School District NSISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 2/28/2025

Account: Trust & Agency
Cash Account(s): A 200.1, T 200

Ending Bank Balance: 0.00

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 0.00

Cash Account Balance: 0.00

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
10 C Seay Sy
Prepared By E Approved By

03/03/2025 12:57 PM Page M
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Wyoming Central School District

NVISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 2/28/2025
Account: Extra Classroom Checking
Cash Account(s): E 200, TC 200
Ending Bank Balance: 15,838.53
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 99.14
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 15,739.39
Cash Account Balance: 15,739.39
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
02/26/2025 2229  GAUTHIER, SHANNON 99.14
Outstanding Check Total: 99.14

Prepared By

Approved By

03/24/2025 8:.02 AM

Page
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